
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

8

4

2

9

3

7

5

6

1

10

Name

Paulo Jorge

Jorge Canossa

Manuel Sampaio

Pedro Nunes

António Beleza

Pedro Pedrosa

Luis Martins

Júlio Fontes

Miguel Conceição

Antonio Gomes

Best Tm

48.557

49.135

49.254

49.423

49.612

49.681

50.281

50.407

52.937

54.247

Diff

-

+0.578

+0.697

+0.866

+1.055

+1.124

+1.724

+1.850

+4.380

+5.690

Best Spd

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

In Lap

8

5

7

5

7

7

6

4

3

7

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeNew Event

KAPA

Treinos 2

Practice

Euroindy 0,000 Km
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Tel: 244 769 450 Telm: 919 594 453

ESCOLA DE KARTING - Aulas à sua medida!!!

CONTACTE-NOS
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Race Director
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